Package 1 (feeds up to 20 people)
2 Ibs Carne Asada
3 Ibs Carnitas
3 Ibs Pollo Asado
72 oz Rice
48 0z Beans (Pinto, Refried or Black)
24 oz Hot Sauce (Red or Green)
48 oz Pico de Gallo
24 oz Guacamole
16 0z Chopped Onions
24 oz Chopped Cilantro
1 Ibs Limes
8 dzn Corn Tortillas

Package 2 (feeds up to 30 people)
3 Ibs Carne Asada
4 1bs Carnitas
4 1bs Pollo Asado
96 oz Rice
48 0z Beans (Pinto, Refried or Black)
24 oz Hot Sauce (Red or Green)
72 oz Pico de Gallo
48 oz Guacamole
24 oz Chopped Onions
24 oz Chopped Cilantro
1.5 lbs Limes
13 dzn Corn Tortillas

Package 3 (feeds up to 40 people)
4 lbs Carne Asada
5 Ibs Carnitas
5 Ibs Pollo Asado
120 oz Rice
72 oz Beans (Pinto, Refried or Black)
48 oz Hot Sauce (Red or Green)
96 oz Pico de Gallo
72 0z Guacamole
36 oz Chopped Onions
48 oz Chopped Cilantro
2 Ibs Limes
17 dzn Corn Tortillas

Enchiladas

(Pork, Beef, Chicken or Cheese Enchiladas)

Tamales
(Pork, Chicken or Cheese, Rajas)

Flautas

Chile Rellenos
(Stuffed Chile with Cheese)

$169.99

$239.99

$299.99

$23.99 doz
$26.99 dozen
$2.29 single
$19.99 dozen
$48.99 dozen
$4.49 single

Rice

Beans

Phone (510) 728-1945

OPEN 7:00 A.M. - 9:00 P.M.

22291 REDWOOD ROAD

CASTRO VALLEY, CA 94546

elranch02291@gmail.com

Carnitas
Carne Asada

Pollo Asado
Pollo en Mole

Barbacoa
Chile Verde
Lengua

Carne al Pastor

120z
Rice $2.59
Beans $2.59
Sour Cream $2.99
Pico de Gallo $3.99
Hot Sauce $3.99
Guacamole $5.49
Small Tray
(15-20 people)
$19.99
$19.99
Meat Choices
e Carne Asada
e Pollo Asado
e Barbacoa
e Lengua
e Carnitas
e Al Pastor

160z
$3.49
$3.49
$3.49
$4.99
$4.99
$6.99

240z
$4.99
$4.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$9.99

El Rancho Catering Menu
‘ Taquizas and More

$9.491b
$15.99

$10.49
$10.49

$10.49
$10.49
$16.99
$9.49

Large Tray
(30-40 people)

$34.99
$34.99

e Chile Verde
e Al Pastor

Send us an email at elrancho2291@gmail.com with the items selected, your
head count and we will be glad to quote your great next event. Prices subject

to change and sales taxes. Prices effective May 1, 2018.



